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2011 ConocoPhillips National Championships

Stanford, CA

Aug. 2 - 6, 2011

Event 24  5Auc2011-19:20 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Preliminary
Results Summary
Résumé des résultats
Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 24.73 5126  1:17.97  1:4449 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
2:08.79  2:35.33  3:02.29  3:28.62
3:51.97  4:17.84 414527  5:14.09
5:38.24  6:04.74  6:32.09
AR 6:58.55 24.73 5126  1:17.97  1:44.49 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
2:08.79  2:35.33  3:02.29  3:28.62
3:51.97  4:17.84  4:4527  5:14.09
5:38.24  6:04.74  6:32.09
us 7:12.35 25.05 5257  1:2052  1:48.12 USA - Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
2:12.84  2:40.18  3:08.24  3:35.53
4:00.98  4:2820 45571  5:22.86
5:48.02  6:15.63  6:43.99
CR 7:12.35 25.05 5257  1:2052 14812 USA - Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
2:12.84  2:40.18  3:08.24  3:35.53
4:00.98  4:2820 45571  5:22.86
5:48.02  6:15.63  6:43.99
Preliminary Event No. 24
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time p Time
ehind
1 2 3 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 7:20.55 Q
TARWATER Davis 0.71 25.67 53.91 1:22.23 1:50.08 1:50.08
STILLEY John 0.21 25.70 53.68 1:22.23 1:50.55 3:40.63
PHILLIPS Timothy 0.26 24.86 52.82 1:21.65 1:50.16 5:30.79
DARMODY Kip 0.26 25.08 53.56 1:21.87 1:49.76 7:20.55
2 2 5 STANPC - Stanford Swimming A 7:20.62 0.07 Q
PRIESTLEY Morgan 0.75 25.73 54.05 1:21.68 1:49.53 1:49.53
BOLLIER Robert 0.29 25.08 53.14 1:21.85 1:50.41 3:39.94
ANDREWS Robert 0.39 25.06 53.20 1:21.88 1:50.57 5:30.51
WAYNE Aaron 0.36 25.15 53.38 1:21.72 1:50.11 7:20.62
3 2 10  CW-MI - Club Wolverine A 7:27.35 6.80 Q
MADWED Daniel 0.74 26.06 54.48 1:22.93 1:50.72 1:50.72
WYNALDA Michael 0.44 25.55 54.16 1:23.55 1:51.87 3:42.59
DEJONG Adam 0.35 25.59 53.88 1:22.80 1:52.31 5:34.90
WILLETS Roman 0.09 25.92 54.52 1:23.96 1:52.45 7:27.35
4 2 4 OSU-OH - Ohio State University A 7:27.50 6.95 Q
HOLMES Zachary 0.68 25.72 54.15 1:23.10 1:52.53 1:52.53
MILLER Alex 0.40 25.85 53.93 1:22.76 1:51.57 3:44.10
FAHRBACH Lincoln 0.26 25.38 53.36 1:22.25 1:51.04 5:35.14
ELLIOTT Andrew 0.41 25.85 54.23 1:23.74 1:52.36 7:27.50
5 2 7 IU-IN - Indiana University A 7:28.43 788 Q
RESS Eric 0.75 25.99 54.27 1:23.07 1:52.05 1:52.05
TAYLOR Andrew 0.48 25.95 54.30 1:23.73 1:53.01 3:45.06
BARBIERE James 0.28 25.32 53.80 1:22.29 1:51.07 5:36.13
SHEDRON Tyler 0.12 25.66 53.92 1:23.02 1:52.30 7:28.43
6 1 4 STANPC - Stanford Swimming B 7:28.90 8.35 Q
STOEHR Mitchell 0.75 25.78 54.03 1:22.85 1:52.63 1:52.63
ALLEN Jakob 0.44 24.84 52.92 1:22.13 1:51.98 3:44.61
MOSKO David 0.18 26.13 54.05 1:22.73 1:51.35 5:35.96
MONTGOMERY Payne 0.08 25.47 53.94 1:22.85 1:52.94 7:28.90
7 1 5 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 7:29.23 8.68 Q
HINSHAW Adam 0.71 26.33 54.61 1:23.22 1:51.45 1:51.45
MORRISON Phillip 0.18 25.40 53.76 1:22.79 1:51.83 3:43.28
TROWBRIDGE Nicholas 0.27 24.76 52.60 1:22.93 1:55.20 5:38.48
HINSHAW Benjamin 0.20 24.83 52.64 1:22.63 1:50.75 7:29.23
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Preliminary Event No. 24
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Be";lii'r‘:g

8 2 9 FORDAZ - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics A 7:30.92 10.37 Q
BARBER Matthew 0.69 26.15 53.92 1:22.23 1:50.86 1:50.86
TIPTON Alexander 0.16 25.32 53.70 1:22.96 1:52.06 3:42.92
O'CONNOR Bryan 0.29 25.05 53.55 1:23.32 1:54.31 5:37.23
MILLER Ellis 0.18 25.82 54.37 1:23.80 1:53.69 7:30.92
9 1 3 BA-IN - Boilermaker Aquatics A 7:32.06 1151 Q
WACHTEL Benjamin 0.65 25.64 53.65 1:22.35 1:51.09 1:51.09
STARR Andrew 0.32 25.55 53.74 1:23.15 1:52.57 3:43.66
FRIEDE Matthew 0.33 25.61 53.91 1:24.19 1:53.64 5:37.30
LA MOTHE Alec 0.16 25.61 54.78 1:24.81 1:54.76 7:32.06
10 1 9 PCS-FG - Pine Crest Swimming A 7:32.70 12.15 Q
RAYMOND Jeffrey 0.67 25.71 53.28 1:22.24 1:51.26 1:51.26
EISENBERGER Gottfried 0.29 25.79 54.66 1:24.08 1:52.84 3:44.10
VEALE Thomas 0.21 25.70 54.40 1:24.29 1:54.49 5:38.59
BUSHELL Andy 0.07 25.14 53.69 1:23.85 1:54.11 7:32.70
11 3 5 WA-WI - Wisconsin Aquatics A 7:32.85 12.30 1
WEISS Michael 0.73 26.27 54.34 1:23.03 1:51.52 1:51.52
LAGERHAUSEN Weston 0.30 25.65 54.10 1:23.40 1:53.01 3:44.53
MULCHRONE Garrett 0.22 25.72 54.49 1:23.26 1:53.64 5:38.17
GUTTMANN Marcus 0.38 26.04 55.27 1:25.17 1:54.68 7:32.85
12 2 2 NBACMD - North Baltimore Aquatic Club A 7:33.32 12.77 2
WEBSTER Kevin 0.68 26.34 54.79 1:23.90 1:53.35 1:53.35
COSGAREA Andrew 0.25 25.64 54.56 1:24.11 1:53.05 3:46.40
MURPHY Patrick 0.22 25.18 53.51 1:23.04 1:563.22 5:39.62
PATRICK Todd 0.28 25.38 53.67 1:23.24 1:53.70 7:33.32
13 3 7 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina B 7:33.58 13.03
KNIGHT Eric 0.75 26.11 54.74 1:24.43 1:53.35 1:53.35
BRUMM Peter 0.33 25.88 54.29 1:23.43 1:51.82 3:45.17
GREGORY Jeremy 0.11 26.23 55.47 1:25.53 1:54.54 5:39.71
DARMODY Kyle 0.40 25.53 54.58 1:24.53 1:53.87 7:33.58
14 1 6 BCH-CA - Boulder City Henderson Swim Te A 7:34.04 13.49
GROTHE Zane 0.75 26.03 54.94 1:24.14 1:52.17 1:52.17
WOLF Dylan 0.30 26.56 55.81 1:25.30 1:54.89 3:47.06
PETERSON Andrew 0.32 25.39 53.90 1:23.96 1:53.90 5:40.96
HOMMEL Robert 0.30 25.27 53.68 1:23.09 1:53.08 7:34.04
15 2 1 MINNMN - Minnesota Aquatics A 7:34.59 14.04
PAPENFUSS Matthew 0.73 27.07 55.87 1:24.14 1:52.83 1:52.83
VERNOIA Michael 0.18 25.58 53.75 1:22.29 1:51.10 3:43.93
BOLIN Zachary 0.15 25.00 54.07 1:24.53 1:55.16 5:39.09
VAN SWOL Kyler 0.33 24.95 53.39 1:24.14 1:55.50 7:34.59
16 1 8 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 7:35.70 15.15
HINSHAW Ryan 0.78 26.45 54.92 1:23.88 1:52.94 1:52.94
NUNAN Michael 0.56 26.35 55.27 1:25.09 1:54.86 3:47.80
SHIMOMURA Samuel 0.20 25.56 54.25 1:24.14 1:53.81 5:41.61
PARTIN Jackson 0.46 26.04 54.90 1:24.40 1:54.09 7:35.70
17 1 2 JW-MA - Jersey Wahoos A 7:36.69 16.14
PETRONE Joseph 0.73 26.20 55.07 1:24.63 1:54.25 1:54.25
BURNS Owen 0.08 24.82 53.01 1:21.62 1:51.07 3:45.32
OLSON Patrick 0.42 25.63 54.64 1:24.79 1:56.44 5:41.76
BELECANECH Matthew 0.40 25.74 54.47 1:24.28 1:54.93 7:36.69
18 2 6 TROJCA - Trojan Swim Club A 7:36.93 16.38
GODBE Michael 0.73 26.24 54.88 1:24.12 1:53.00 1:53.00
LENDRUM James 0.23 26.46 55.30 1:23.68 1:51.79 3:44.79
YAMAMOTO Akifumi 0.15 25.70 54.92 1:24.46 1:53.69 5:38.48
ORLADY Will 0.36 26.06 55.97 1:26.92 1:58.45 7:36.93
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Event 24 5 auc2011-19:20 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Preliminary
Preliminary Event No. 24
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Be";lii'r‘:g

19 2 8 FORDAZ - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics B 7:38.92 18.37
STACY Peter 0.72 26.12 54.38 1:23.15 1:52.93 1:52.93
WYMAN Kelley 0.16 25.04 53.25 1:24.16 1:56.18 3:49.11
SHEPPARD Michael 0.02 25.37 54.01 1:23.89 1:55.54 5:44.65
STENINGER Bart 0.42 25.11 53.93 1:23.45 1:54.27 7:38.92

20 3 1 WCABPC - Walnut Creek Aquabears A 7:39.68 19.13
MILLER Jackson 0.71 25.46 53.44 1:22.09 1:51.21 1:51.21
DOSSA Andrew -0.01 25.27 53.81 1:23.77 1:54.03 3:45.24
KINNARD Mason 0.09 25.58 55.13 1:26.49 1:58.33 5:43.57
HARPER Gregory 0.26 25.19 53.77 1:24.46 1:56.11 7:39.68

21 1 1 CA-SC - Carolina Aquatics A 7:39.97 19.42
COLUMBUS Matthew 0.74 26.94 55.44 1:24.83 1:54.75 1:54.75
KADEN Collin 0.26 26.12 55.13 1:25.81 1:57.77 3:52.52
ROSS Brooks 0.23 27.20 56.67 1:26.66 1:56.05 5:48.57
FLACH Michael 0.33 24.69 52.64 1:21.95 1:51.40 7:39.97

22 4 8 NTSCIL - New Trier Swim Club A 7:41.62 21.07
MALONE Reed 0.78 25.92 54.21 1:23.79 1:52.39 1:52.39
MANGAN Jack 0.36 26.89 56.58 1:25.58 1:55.50 3:47.89
WHITCOMB Daniel 0.47 26.74 57.01 1:27.28 1:57.61 5:45.50
GRODECKI Jonathan 0.24 26.58 55.91 1:26.02 1:56.12 7:41.62

23 1 7 WILDIL - Nasa Wildcat Aquatics A 7:42.65 22.10
FRUTIGER John 0.80 26.36 54.90 1:24.04 1:53.13 1:53.13
CORDES Colin 0.35 26.02 54.88 1:24.64 1:54.76 3:47.89
RIMKUS Charles 0.17 25.18 54.27 1:24.81 1:55.04 5:42.93
MATHEWS Sean 0.20 25.97 55.86 1:27.37 1:59.72 7:42.65

24 4 6 BAC-MA - Bison Aquatics Club A 7:42.70 22.15
SEGAR Matthew 0.78 26.89 55.64 1:24.56 1:53.36 1:53.36
SOKOLOSKY Eric 0.26 26.25 55.11 1:25.40 1:55.69 3:49.05
TREAT Christian 0.47 26.66 55.77 1:25.65 1:55.68 5:44.73
KRAUSE William 0.61 27.57 57.38 1:28.29 1:57.97 7:42.70

25 3 2 CLOVCC - Clovis Swim Club A 7:43.76 23.21
WEIGLEY Carl 0.67 26.17 55.77 1:25.82 1:55.18 1:55.18
BILELLO Matthew 0.30 26.13 55.25 1:25.93 1:57.27 3:52.45
MCGOUGH Jacob 0.32 26.51 56.15 1:26.28 1:56.27 5:48.72
WRIGHT Cary 0.20 26.25 56.03 1:25.80 1:55.04 7:43.76

26 4 5 RMDACA - La Mirada Armada A 7:44.31 23.76
JACOBSEN Brennan 0.75 26.90 55.81 1:25.91 1:56.07 1:56.07
HUDSPITH Michael 0.51 25.84 54.83 1:25.04 1:55.71 3:51.78
CASSIDY Dennis 0.13 26.70 56.56 1:27.19 1:58.20 5:49.98
MENDOZA Johnathan 0.37 26.96 56.16 1:25.55 1:54.33 7:44.31

27 3 10  ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club A 7:45.14 24.59
GUSTAFSON Aaron 0.72 26.60 56.18 1:27.50 1:58.65 1:58.65
MYERS Patrick 0.24 25.79 54.26 1:23.86 1:53.66 3:52.31
SPINAZZOLA Luca 0.54 26.19 55.53 1:25.55 1:55.36 5:47.67
GREEN Connor 0.30 26.58 56.05 1:26.87 1:57.47 7:45.14

28 3 6 MLA-MI - Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics A 7:45.42 24.87
SOLIS Eric 0.80 26.86 55.78 1:25.19 1:53.87 1:53.87
SCHROTENBOER Jordan 0.40 26.50 55.96 1:26.99 1:58.63 3:52.50
HAYHOW David 0.17 25.88 55.17 1:25.25 1:55.78 5:48.28
SAYRE Joseph 0.54 26.32 55.71 1:26.56 1:57.14 7:45.42

29 4 7 RA-CC - Roadrunner Aquatic A 7:46.11 25.56
BARDESSONO Peter 0.69 26.20 54.88 1:25.12 1:56.35 1:56.35
PIPES Christopher 0.18 25.35 54.21 1:24.49 1:54.41 3:50.76
ELMORE Vance 0.23 26.29 55.54 1:26.80 1:57.94 5:48.70
MARTINEZ Brian 0.50 26.62 55.97 1:26.25 1:57.41 7:46.11

SWM412900_74B 1.0 Report Created FRI 5 AUG 2011 20:08 Page 3/4

() OMEGA



‘ConocoPhillips

{” 1, NATIONAL
5% CHAMPIONSHIPS

STANFORD, CA
2011

Event 24

Aug. 2 - 6, 2011

Stanford, CA

2011 ConocoPhillips National Championships

5 AUG 2011 - 19:20 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Preliminary
Preliminary Event No. 24
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Be";lii'r‘:g
30 3 8 NAVYMD - Navy Swimming A 7:46.49 25.94
DAVISON Hugh 0.69 26.80 56.37 1:26.38 1:56.69 1:56.69
NORTON William 0.21 26.65 56.09 1:26.77 1:55.76 3:52.45
VAGTS Justin 0.02 26.28 56.32 1:27.84 1:59.49 5:51.94
ANTHONY James 0.19 26.21 55.63 1:25.56 1:54.55 7:46.49
31 4 4 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 7:49.27 28.72
SILVERTHORN Nicholas 0.74 26.10 55.08 1:24.23 1:53.03 1:53.03
SEITZ Andrew 0.35 26.49 56.00 1:26.18 1:56.63 3:49.66
JOHNSTON Nicholas 0.37 26.32 56.18 1:27.39 1:59.48 5:49.14
CHANDLER Brandon 0.60 27.53 57.15 1:28.26 2:00.13 7:49.27
32 4 1 CLSSCA - Class Aquatics A 7:51.65 31.10
BLOCH Chase 0.68 26.18 54.87 1:24.36 1:53.41 1:53.41
LORCH Michael 0.19 26.24 55.51 1:25.52 1:55.74 3:49.15
HENRY Tyler 0.30 27.52 57.52 1:29.23 2:01.12 5:50.27
SIMPKINS Blair 0.30 27.27 58.27 1:29.61 2:01.38 7:51.65
33 1 10 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics B 7:51.78 31.23
KOROTKIN Scotty 0.71 26.74 56.15 1:25.86 1:55.83 1:55.83
LIANG Andrew 0.27 26.37 56.45 1:27.30 1:58.03 3:53.86
CHEN Ronald 0.45 27.16 57.72 1:29.66 2:01.81 5:55.67
STUEWE Connor -0.05 26.37 55.92 1:26.03 1:56.11 7:51.78
34 4 3 TOPSCO - University Of Denver Hilltoppe A 7:55.90 35.35
WORSLEY Coleton 0.71 27.00 56.68 1:28.13 1:59.97 1:59.97
BARRETT Robert 0.35 27.24 57.53 1:28.55 1:59.07 3:59.04
COX Jeff 0.34 26.92 56.84 1:28.00 1:58.79 5:57.83
MYERS Clayton 0.28 26.39 56.02 1:27.18 1:58.07 7:55.90
35 4 9 CNYNAZ - Team Canyon A 8:00.99 40.44
SCHLESINGER Marcus 0.70 26.67 55.81 1:26.16 1:57.40 1:57.40
SHORES Kyle 0.33 26.10 56.30 1:28.08 1:59.63 3:57.03
NECHUNAEY Ivan 0.41 28.90 59.97 1:31.17 2:01.11 5:58.14
TRETIAKOV Artem 0.33 26.83 57.65 1:30.93 2:02.85 8:00.99
3 3 UND-IN - University Of Notre Dame Swim A DNS
3 9 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A DNS
4 2 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks B DNS
3 4 IU-IN - Indiana University B DsSQ
SCHNITTKER John 0.67 26.41 55.28 1:24.27 1:52.82 1:52.82
WEIK Allen 0.14 26.14 55.32 1:25.48 1:54.52 3:47.34
TRAHIN Samuel 0.32 26.16 55.24 1:25.51 1:55.78 5:43.12
SCALLY Patrick -0.04
Legend:
1 First reserve 2 Second reserve DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified
Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
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